Version 1012
IA-3174-U2
User Manual
32 Relays
USB or RS-232 Controlled
IA Dazy-Chain Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
IA-3174-U2 32 Relays

The IA-3174-U2i Software Support package includes USB software drivers, open source code samples as well as setup
and configuration utilities for fast product implementation.
Ordering Information
IA-3174-U2
Features
32 Relays
USB or RS-232 Controlled
IA Dazy-Chain Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
32 Relays
Simple operation
6 Lines wired, DPDT
2Amp @ 30VDC, 0.5 @ 115VAC
1, 2, 8, 32 Relays control commands
Thousands relays global commands
High speed communication
Bundled software utilities
Open source examples
Daisy-chain enabled
Built-in watchdog
DIN rail mounting ready
IA-3174-U2i
32-ch DPDT Relay Board, USB or RS-232 controlled,
Multi-Drop Expandable.
IA-3174-2
32-ch DPDT Relay Board, RS-232 controlled,
Multi-Drop Expandable.
P
Pluggable version
5
IA-3174-U2 32 Relays
USB or RS-232 Controlled
IA Dazy-Chain Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Main COM Method  should be chosen between USB to RS-232.
Only one method may be used at a t ime.
Specifications
*
Relays
Channels
Contact current
Contact method
Communication
Main COM
Expansion COM
Defalt BR
COM Rate
COM input
COM output
Expansion Unit
Wiring
Host/Module cable:
Module/Module cable:
General
Power supply:
Module size:
Weight:
32
2Amp @ 30VDC
1Amp @ 115VAC
DPDT, 6 wired contact
USB or RS-232
RS-232
19200bps
1200-115000bps
USB or DB9 Female
DB9 Male
IA-3131-2, IA-3131-U2i
USB or DB9 M/F pin-to-pin
DB9 M/F pin-to-pin
Up to 15m between each
module.